Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Gee - (412375) - City of Norwich SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:35.10
10:36.11
10:42.92
10:52.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:42.92
10:52.31
10:35.10

10:36.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
442
428
410

WA Pts

428
410
444
442

Round
H
H
H
F

Round

H
F
H
H

Date

25/05/14
08/03/14
07/03/15
02/11/14

Date

07/03/15
02/11/14
25/05/14
08/03/14

Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Luton
Luton
Luton

Corby

Luton
Corby
Luton

Luton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Team Luton 1
Team Luton 1
1
Team Luton 3
Venue Club Swam Under Level
1
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 1
Team Luton 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



