## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lucy Gee - (412375) - City of Norwich SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:35.10	444	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Team Luton	1
10:36.11	442	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	1
10:42.92	428	Н	07/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
10:52.31	410	F	02/11/14	City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs	Corby	Team Luton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:42.92	428	Н	07/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
10:52.31	410	F	02/11/14	City of Peterborough Long Distance Champs	Corby	Team Luton	3
10:35.10	444	Н	25/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Team Luton	1
10:36.11	442	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS